
  2025 Volleyball Schedule 

GO EAGLES!!! 
 

Day   Date  Event  Time 

Tuesday September 2 Co-Ed Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday September 3 Co -Ed Practice 3:00 – 4:45 

Thursday September 4 Co-Ed/Uniform  3:00 – 4:45 

Friday     September 5  GRADE CHECK 

Tuesday September 9 Boys’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday September 10 Girls’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Thursday September 11  Boys’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Tuesday September 16  Canon @ Aguila  3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday September 17  Girls’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Thursday September 18  Aguila @ Congress 4 p.m. 

Tuesday September 23  Aguila @ Salome 3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday September 24  Boys’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Thursday September 25  Morristown @Aguila 4:15 p.m. 

Tuesday September 30  Aguila @ Canon  3:30 p.m. 

Wednesday October 1 Girls’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Thursday October 2 Salome @ Aguila 3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday October 14 Boys’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Wednesday October 15 Aguila @ Morristown 4 p.m.  

Thursday October 16 GRADE CHECK 

Tuesday October 21 Congress @ Aguila 4 p.m. 

Wednesday October 22 Girls’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Thursday October 23 Boys’ Practice  3:00 – 4:45 

Friday  October 24 Tourney @ Round Gym 9:00 – 3:00 

   

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

**No Bus transportation After Practice 


